Winst verliesrekeningen 2023

Contributie
Contributie student
Contributie senior
Donaties

Inkomsten uit boeken

Inkomsten uit studiebijeenkomsten

Uitgaven

Bestuurskosten

Kosten financiele administratie
Kantoorkosten

Website

Vertegenwoordiging
Jaarcongres

Werkgroepen

Seminar

Rente

ING saldo
Zakelijke spaarrekening
ASN

Debiteuren

Crediteuren

Geoormerkte donatie R4C
CLWI-VVR fonds 31-12
lJzeren reserve

Vermogen VVR

6450 86 leden
475 19

450 18
3573,37

50

940

1117,46
1896
1926,25
552,72
95,76
2706,94
259,44
920,88

37,79

580,89
23.186,13
40.221,23

160,00

191,38
2000
24.100
5000

28.679,95




